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NEd:EH 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 2| 720,500| 183| 132|3,9375,479(1.39 2| 720,500 183| 132(3,937 (5,479 (1.39]0.005
VAL 74 1| 609,400| 184| 119|3,312|5,121|1.55 7| 701,014 | 185| 127|3,789|5,532 (1.46 8| 689,563 185| 126(3,730|5,6484(1.4710.020
3| makiE 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 661,100 195| 128|3,390 |5, 165 |1.52 1| 661,100| 195| 128(3,390|5,165|1.52]0.002
4| e 2| 572,550 162| 121|3,545|4,751(1.34 3| 708,033 186| 116|3,813 (6,104 (1.60 bl 653,840 176| 1183, 715(5,550(1.4910.012
b| = 36| 517,061| 156| 129|3,6313|4,014|1.21 55| 716,960| 183 | 125|3,919 5,728 |1.46 91| 637,879| 172| 127(3,702 (5,038 |1.36]0.226
MBS EE 1| 441,100| 144 126|3,063|3,501|1.14 5| 672,980 174| 124|3,868 |5 419(1.40 6| 634,333| 169| 125(3,753(5,095(1.36]0.015
HE3:ES 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 11 619,300 183 | 130(3,384 (4,764 (1.41 1| 619,300 183 | 130(3,384 (4,764 (1.41]0.002
HIEES 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 618,200 155| 123|3,988|5,026 |1.26 1| 618,200 155| 123|3,988|5,026 |1.26|0.002
M 2| 572,550 170 130(3,378|4,404(1.30 4| 638,275| 185| 127|3,450 (5,036 |1.46 6| 616,367 180| 128(3,427 (4,822(1.41]0.015
10| BB E 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 611,600 186| 131|3,288 |4,669 |1.42 1| 611,600| 186| 131|3,288|4,669 |1.42]0.002
INEEEES 2| 611,600 177 130|3,465|4,705(1.36 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 2| 611,600 177| 130(3,465 (4,705 (1.36]0.005
12|82 88 21| 483,895| 160| 128|3,023|3,766(1.25 48| 663,988| 175| 129|3,802(5,136|1.35 69| 609,177 170| 129(3,579(4,721|1.32]0.172
13| EE# 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 2| 598,400 186| 125|3,226 (4,806 (1.49 2| 598,400 186 | 125(3,226 (4,806 (1.49]0.005
14|42 31| 573,065| 159| 126|3,594|4,566(1.27 28| 605,000 168| 127|3,603 (4,757 |1.32 59| 588,220 163| 126(3,599 (4,657 |1.29]0.147
15| 8&% 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 586,300 140| 113(4,1885,6188|1.24 1| 586,300| 140| 113|4,188|5,188|1.24]0.002
16| B84 1| 605,000 180| 136|3,6361|4,6449|1.32 1| 544,500 179| 152(3,042 3,582 (1.18 2| 574,750 180 | 144(3,6202 (3,991 (1.25]0.005
17|42 14| 435679| 142| 128]3,071(3,398|1.11| 35| 620,577| 178| 132[3,546(4,775[1.35| 49| 574.178] 167| 131[3,431 4,389 [1.28 [0. 122
18| £EAHE 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 564,300 158 | 120|3,572 (4,703 |1.32 1| 564,300| 158| 120(3,572|4,703|1.32]0.002
19| E£2e= 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 7] 559,900| 162 | 126|3,6462|4,4491.28 7| 559,900 162| 126|3,462 (4,449 (1.28]0.017
20| T4l 4| 456,775| 154| 138(2,976|3,6316(1. 11 7| 618,043| 163| 131(3,782|4,733(1.25 11| 559,400| 160 | 133|3,500 (4,200 1.20]0.027
21|%£58 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 2| 557,150| 158 | 124|3,537 (4,493 |1.27 2| 557,150| 158 | 124|3,537 (4,493 (1.27]0.005
VARSE 25 2| 489,500| 158 127(3,108|3,870(1.25 11 679,800 191 | 122|3,559 5,572 |1.57 3| 552,933| 169| 125(3,278 (4,423 |1.35]0.007
23| 8R& 1| 411,400| 144| 124|2,857|3,318|1.16 1| 668,800 191 | 138(3,6502 |4,846 |1.38 2| 540,100 168 | 131(3,224 (4,123 (1.28]0.005
24| %218 1| 466,400 155| 148|3,009|3,151|1.05 4] 548,900 167| 125(3,292 (4,409 |1.34 bl 532,400| 164| 129|3,6238 (4,121(1.27]0.012
25| £t 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 2| 527,450 144| 120|3,663 |4,414|1.21 2| 527,450 144| 120(3, 663 (4,414 {1.21]0.005
26| gkBE = 2| 526,350 159| 124|3,310|4,245(1.28 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 2| 526,350 159 | 124|3,6310 (4,245 (1.28]0.005
27| #BF 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 11 524,700 135| 124|3,887 |4,231(1.09 1| 524,700 135| 124|3,887|4,231(1.09]0.002
28| EE& 2| 385,650 115 116|3,353|3,324(0.99 5| 552,420 159| 1243, 466 (4,462 |1.29 7| 504,743 | 147 122|3,440 (4,152 ({1.21]0.017
29| A 1| 501,600| 161 119|3,116/4,215/1.35 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 501,600| 161 | 119|3,116|4,215|1.35]0.002
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30| FER 2| 500,500 146| 107|3,6428|4,700(1.37 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 2| 500,500 146| 107|3,428 (4,700 (1.37]0.005
31| mEAX 4| 451,000 137| 134|3,298|3,6372{1.02 41 549,175 160| 124|3,6432|4,447|1.30 8| 500,088| 148| 129(3,6370(3,888(1.15]0.020
KYAR=T=1= b 6| 502,333 147 132(3,417|3,806(|1.11 2| 489,500 136| 128(3,599 (3,839 |1.07 8| 499,125 144| 131|3,460(3,814(1.10]0.020
33| EEXRE 2| 496,650 212| 130|2,6348|3,835(1.63 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 2| 496,650 212| 130(2,348 (3,835 (1.63]0.005
M| EaF 1| 496,100 166| 125|2,989|3,969|1.33 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 496,100| 166| 125|2,9893,969 |1.33]0.002
35| EARTE 1| 493,900| 155 131|3,186(3,770|1.18 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 493,900| 155| 131|3,186(3,770(1.18]0.002
36| =% 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 11 493,900 133| 126(3,714(3,920|1.06 1| 493,900 133 | 126(3,714(3,920 (1.06 |0.002
3| EEE 6| 473,550 147 130|3,229|3,652(1.13 3| 493,533| 143| 121|3,451(4,090(1.19 9 480,211 145| 127(3,302 (3,791 (1.15]0.022
38| =& 1| 473,000| 159| 142|2,975|3,6331|1.12 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 473,000| 159| 142{2,975|3,3311.12]0.002
39| B R#k5 1| 501,600 167| 116|3,004|4,6324|1.44 3| 461,633| 101 804,556 |5, 795 |1. 27 41 471,625 118 89(4,005 (5,314 (1.33]0.010
40| &= AER 2| 465,850 153| 126(3,055|3,712(1.22 1| 458,700| 169| 150(2,714|3,058|1.13 3| 463,467| 158 | 134/2,933 (3,467 (1.18]0.007
A1\ BTy 1| 456,500| 152 119|3,003|3,6836|1.28 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 456,500| 152 | 119(3,003 3,836 |1.28|0.002
42 | $EtRE 1| 449,900| 161| 124|2,794|3,628|1.30 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 449,900 161 | 124|2,7943,628|1.30]0.002
43| A5 1| 448,800 161| 131|2,6788|3,426|1.23 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 448,800 161 | 131|2,788|3,426|1.23]0.002
44| ESR 1| 446,600| 151| 123|2,958|3,6631|1.23 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 446,600| 151 | 123|2,958|3,631|1.23]0.002
4h|we® 2| 310,750 107 112(2,904|2,775|0.96 1| 716,100 159| 132|4,504|5,425|1.20 3| 445,867 124| 119|3,586 (3,757 [1.05]0.007
46| TiET 11 438,900 143| 118(3,069|3,719|1.21 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 438,900 143| 118(3,069 (3,719 (1.21]0.002
47| =48 1| 432,300 169| 150|2,6558|2,6882|1.13 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 432,300 169 | 150|2,558|2,8821.13]0.002
48| HEA 1| 396,000| 136 124|2,912|3,194|1.10 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 396,000| 136| 124{2,912|3,1941.10]0.002
49| 5EBR 0 0 0 0 0 0(0.00 1| 359,700 138| 156(2,607|2,306 |0.88 1| 359,700| 138| 156|2,607|2,3060.88|0.002
50| B4 1| 238,700| 116 139|2,058|1,717|0.83 0 0 0 0 0 010.00 1| 238,700| 116| 139|2,058|1,7170.83]0.002
[#2&Et] 160 501,861| 155 128|3,245|3,930({1.21] 242| 642,095| 173| 127(3,6712 |5, 056 |1.36 402| 586,281| 166| 127|3,539|4,606|1.30]1.000




